
Hillside Junior School 

Weekly Bulletin 
Week 21 – 14.02.2020 

Half Term 
We hope you have an enjoyable half term.   We look 
forward to seeing you back at school on Monday 24th 
February at 8.50am.   

 
 Philosophy Question—14.2.20 

Question:  Can I think myself happy? 
Quote:  ‘Happiness can be found, even in the 
darkest of times, when one only remembers to turn on 
the light.’  

…..Harry Potter and the Philosopher’s Stone 
J K Rowling 

February Half Term Holiday Club  
Don’t forget to book for our February half term holiday 
club in the Infant School. Places are filling up fast so 
book early to avoid disappointment. Please note the 
holiday club is available from 8.00am –  5.00pm priced 
at £33 per day or £25 for a shorter day from 10am – 
3pm. Click on the link below to book.                                  
https://www.openplay.co.uk/provider/1084 

National Disabled Identification 
Card 
The disabled identification card (DID) launched in 2015  
is run by disabled people or parents and 
relatives of disabled people. Please click on 
the link for further information and how to 
apply https://www.did-card.co.uk/ 

Diary Dates  
February: 
Fri 14th Feb:  Break up for half term—3.20pm 

HALF TERM:  Mon 17th Feb—Fri 21st  Feb 
Mon 24th Feb:  Back to school—8.50am 
Fri 28th Feb:  5G Swimming starts 
March:   
Mon 2nd Mar: Yr5 Trip to The Science Museum 
Wed 4th Mar: Yr6 Trip to Westminster Abbey 
Tue 10th Mar: Parents’ Evening—3.30pm—6pm 
Thurs 12th Mar: Parents’ Evening—3.30pm—6pm 
Mon 23rd Mar: Yr6 Trip—Junior Citizens 
Fri 27th Mar:  Yr3 Roman Day in school 

PTA Events 2019—2020 
Please see below the events arranged by the PTA for 
this academic year.   
Fri 6th March—Lower School Film Night 
Fri 20th March—Mother’s Day  Buy a Flower /Pot Day 
Fri 27th March—Easter Cake Sale & Raffle 
Fri 1st May—Upper School Film Night 
Fri 22nd May—Crazy Hair Day  
Fri 12th June—Outdoor Cinema (Adults only) 
Fri  19th June—Father’s Day Surprise Room 
Sat 4th July—Summer Fair 
Thurs 16th July—Year 6 Leavers BBQ 
 

School Library  
Every Wednesday from 3.20pm-4pm starting 
from 26th February the school  library will be 
open for parents and pupils to visit.  Please 
come with your children and   encourage them to bor-
row a library book.   Entry to the library will be via the 
side door next to the office. Follow the ‘book signs’.  
We look forward to seeing you all. 

Football Team Success! 
Huge congratulations 
go to our football 
team: Dinis, Ruben, 
Mason, Shaq, Bradley, 
Hamza, Santana,   
Cristiano and         
Wellingtom who won 
the Ruislip & North-
wood Primary School 

Sports Association Year 5&6 Best Team Football Tourna-
ment on Wednesday 12th February.  We are delighted 
and very proud of the Hillside Junior School team, well 
done boys!  

Young Singers 
Hillingdon Music Hub’s Young Singers is for children in 
Year 4 or above, who love singing. It is an exciting oppor-
tunity to sing in a choir with children from all over the 
borough.  Please see the attached poster for further 
information. 
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